Contact Health and Human Services Board Members
· David Howard, Health Director dhoward@nhcgov.com  910-798-6592
· Carla Turner, Assist. Health Director cturner@nhcgov.com  910-798-6559
· Julia Olson-Boseman, Cty. Comm. joboseman@nhcgov.com 910-798-7148
· Dr. Virginia W. Adams, At-Large/Human Services Consum.  910-367-9920
· Patrick Brien, At-Large/Human Services Consum.  585-749-7255
· Dr. Matthew Cox, Optometrist  336-263-4687
· Dr. Kara Duffy, Veterinarian  609-354-8519
· Dr. Linda Francis, Psychiatrist  800-735-7305
· Jody Long, Psychologist  336-964-5638
· Linda “Candy” Robbins  910-392-2200
· Frankie Roberts, At-Large/Human Services, Consum.  910-762-4635
· Dr. Stephanie D. Smith, Nurse  910-279-9830
· Dr. Kim Thrasher Horne, Vice-Chair, Pharmacist  910-619-3755
· Dr. LeShonda Wallace, Chair, At-Large Services Consum.  973-342-0979
· Dr. David W. Zub, Physician  336-561-9112

Contact the Board of Commissioners
· Julia Olsen-Boseman, Chair, Phone: (910) 798-7148, joboseman@nhcgov.com
· Deb Hayes, Vice-Chair, Phone: (910) 798-7259, dhays@nhcgov.com
· Jonathan Barfield, Jr., Commissioner, Phone: (910) 233-8780, jbarfield@nhcgov.com
· Rob Zapple, Commissioner, Phone: (910) 798-7306, rzapple@nhcgov.com
· Bill Rivenbark, Commissioner, Phone: (910) 798-7260, brivenbark@nhcgov.com

